Round 5 EVENT: 7th IGS Junior RP DATE: Sun 28th Apr 2024 TIME: 14:00

Board Date Rating
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2024-04-28 1636
2024-04-28 1235
2024-04-28 1527
2024-04-28 1366
2024-04-28 1276
2024-04-28 1299
2024-04-28 1191
2024-04-28 1160
2024-04-28 1471
2024-04-28 1136
2024-04-28 1054
2024-04-28 1114
2024-04-28 1040
2024-04-28 0973
2024-04-28 0923
2024-04-28 0929
2024-04-28 0947
2024-04-28 0932
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0824
2024-04-28 0761
2024-04-28 0879
2024-04-28 0717
2024-04-28 0853
2024-04-28 0861
2024-04-28 0888
2024-04-28 0825
2024-04-28 0705
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0777
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0644
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0544
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0537
2024-04-28 0571
2024-04-28 0494
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0000
2024-04-28 0000

White
Wainwright, Charlie
Karthik, Loganigilesh
Meredith, Daniel
Gaffney, Ethan
Garuda, Hasana
Rawse, Alex

Johnson-Summers, Fin
Mishra, Samarth Ranjan

Garland, George
Buchalski, Bartosz
Fell, Joey

Chan, Matthew
Yoshino-Bunting, Dan
Tarasenko, Nicholas
Goodyear, Jack
Tarasenko, David
Patterson, Daniel
Sharma, Advik

Chandrapatla, Yashveer

Harjai, Sebastian
Kayat, Hamza Ali
Kennedy, James
Vangapally, Drupta
Robst, Sebastian

Turgunboev, Muhammad

Patterson, James
Singh, Sophia
Parkus, Thomas
Banerjee, Rishav
Panda, Anshuman
Scott-Cass, Bram
Rajagopalan, Vishaka
Manzoor, Adam
Bowman, Lola Belle
Potta, Vihaan
Nacario, Eylijah
Singh, Sienna
Copland, George
Biscoe-Cilenti, Acer
Mylonas, Harry
Default

Default

\Y Black
Y - Y5 Whewell, Blake

0-1 Saunders, Henry

1-0 Hutchings, Kye
Y2 - ¥ Ucci, Luigi
1-0 Northage, Lois
1-0 Default

1-0 Westmoreland, Jacob A
1-0 Wainwright, Cora

1-0 Dickson, Koby

Hewitt, Thomas

Gehrels, Aart

Rating
1366
1412
1218
1200
1296
0000
1208
0977
1147
0916
1170
0961

Stamolampros, Raphael 0961

1-0
1-0
1-0 Belov, Zhenia
0-1
1-0 Petrie, William

Y - Y2 Hayes, Harry
0-1 Daysh, Sofia

1-0 Coulthard, Titus

1-0 Da Silva, Gustavs
1-0 Quduse, Roshaan
1-0 Zia, Aashaz Inesh

% - Y5 Lau, Louis
1-0 Yadav, Krishay
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Singh, Darsh

King, Isaac
Gregson, Toby

Bradford, Ella
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Arasu, Rohan
Y - ¥ Kapustina, Kira

Ormerod, Arnie
Eane, Noah
Default

Default

Default
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Ogden Long, Elias
Gavinolla, Nivedik

Edmondson, Archie
Pachange, Samarth
Lucas, Gabriela Marie
Madhavan, Prathesa
Marsden, Charlie

Marsden, Alexander

Vangapally, Reyansh

0975
0900
1037
0905
1209
1126
0846
0856
0813
0889
0766
0000
0717
0726
0594
0000
0626
0000
0602
0654
0673
0494
0659
0616
0710
0693
0000
0000
0000



Board Date Rating White \Y% Black Rating

43 2024-04-28 0000 Default Default 0000
44 2024-04-28 0000 Default Default 0000
45 2024-04-28 0000 Default Default 0000

Last update Andrew Wainwright Tue 30th Apr 2024 23:47. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Tue
30th Apr 2024 23:47. Verified By



